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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The median sold price is up 8%
Median Sold Price by Month
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Median Sold Price by Month
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The median sold price is up 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Mar-17 390,000 1,043 29

Feb-17 382,500 734 37

Jan-17 375,750 702 38

Dec-16 365,000 932 38

Nov-16 365,000 1,019 35

Oct-16 381,000 1,071 37

Sep-16 370,000 1,134 35

Aug-16 374,500 1,224 32

Jul-16 379,000 1,153 29

Jun-16 375,000 1,319 32

May-16 375,000 1,200 35

Apr-16 360,000 1,171 31

Mar-16 360,000 1,076 36
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties is up 8%

Coastal Premier Properties

Mar-2016 vs. Mar-2017
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties is up 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Mar-17 2,760 1,043420,000 390,000 -30,000
Feb-17 2,492 734424,450 382,500 -41,950
Jan-17 2,398 702415,000 375,750 -39,250
Dec-16 2,182 932409,000 365,000 -44,000
Nov-16 2,600 1,019400,000 365,000 -35,000
Oct-16 3,004 1,071399,997 381,000 -18,997
Sep-16 3,222 1,134409,000 370,000 -39,000
Aug-16 3,505 1,224409,500 374,500 -35,000
Jul-16 3,506 1,153410,000 379,000 -31,000
Jun-16 3,483 1,319408,000 375,000 -33,000
May-16 3,430 1,200400,000 375,000 -25,000
Apr-16 3,458 1,171395,000 360,000 -35,000
Mar-16 3,371 1,076389,000 360,000 -29,000
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 3%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Sold Properties by Month
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 3%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
Mar-17 390,0001,043 29 22 2.1 251,750 1,021 97.9 395,000

Feb-17 382,500734 37 19 2.6 280,000 715 97.4 385,000

Jan-17 375,750702 38 20 2.8 311,250 682 97.2 380,000

Dec-16 365,000932 38 28 3.0 252,250 904 97.0 370,000

Nov-16 365,0001,019 35 24 2.4 265,250 995 97.6 367,500

Oct-16 381,0001,071 37 17 1.6 265,000 1,054 98.4 385,000

Sep-16 370,0001,134 35 34 3.0 285,000 1,100 97.0 375,000

Aug-16 374,5001,224 32 36 2.9 297,647 1,188 97.1 376,750

Jul-16 379,0001,153 29 25 2.2 252,144 1,128 97.8 380,500

Jun-16 375,0001,319 32 50 3.8 266,500 1,269 96.2 380,000

May-16 375,0001,200 35 34 2.8 300,000 1,166 97.2 380,000

Apr-16 360,0001,171 31 43 3.7 294,000 1,128 96.3 365,000

Mar-16 360,0001,076 36 35 3.3 250,000 1,041 96.7 366,000
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 3%
Under Contract Properties by Month
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 3%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Mar-17 389,0001,246 26 390,00096.91,207309,9003.139
Feb-17 395,0001,011 30 399,00096.6977267,5003.434
Jan-17 385,000838 36 385,00096.3807322,3223.731
Dec-16 375,000700 41 379,99995.4668277,5004.632
Nov-16 375,000845 38 379,90096.9819277,4993.126
Oct-16 374,9951,018 36 375,00097.8996264,0002.222
Sep-16 385,0001,096 38 389,90097.41,067269,9002.629
Aug-16 374,9941,210 36 379,00097.01,174275,0003.036
Jul-16 389,9901,102 30 395,00098.01,080295,0002.022
Jun-16 369,8001,199 31 375,00096.01,151259,5004.048
May-16 375,0001,278 32 379,00096.31,231275,0003.747
Apr-16 379,0001,201 31 379,99997.91,176279,0002.125
Mar-16 368,0001,207 34 370,00096.21,161280,0003.846
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of New   properties has not changed
New Properties by Month
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New Properties by Month
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of New   properties has not changed

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Mar-17 399,0001,497 23 1.5 325,000 1,474 98.5 399,925
Feb-17 410,0001,211 18 1.5 268,900 1,193 98.5 410,168
Jan-17 399,9001,172 33 2.8 300,000 1,139 97.2 400,000
Dec-16 389,999678 23 3.4 329,000 655 96.6 391,910
Nov-16 379,450928 19 2.0 239,900 909 98.0 383,000
Oct-16 384,9001,181 29 2.5 279,999 1,152 97.5 385,000
Sep-16 388,5001,258 28 2.2 255,000 1,230 97.8 389,950
Aug-16 398,0001,417 31 2.2 259,000 1,386 97.8 399,000
Jul-16 389,9001,529 33 2.2 270,000 1,496 97.8 395,000
Jun-16 385,0001,614 50 3.1 312,000 1,564 96.9 389,900
May-16 399,0001,472 43 2.9 269,900 1,429 97.1 400,000
Apr-16 389,0001,566 49 3.1 279,900 1,517 96.9 392,000
Mar-16 384,4501,504 38 2.5 300,000 1,466 97.5 389,000
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 18%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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For Sale Properties by Month
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 18%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Mar-17 420,0002,760 39 65 2.4 305,000 2,695 97.6 425,000
Feb-17 424,4502,492 46 83 3.3 280,000 2,409 96.7 428,000
Jan-17 415,0002,398 55 106 4.4 295,000 2,292 95.6 420,000
Dec-16 409,0002,182 66 115 5.3 289,000 2,067 94.7 419,000
Nov-16 400,0002,600 59 129 5.0 279,900 2,471 95.0 415,000
Oct-16 399,9973,004 55 144 4.8 277,450 2,860 95.2 414,950
Sep-16 409,0003,222 54 160 5.0 277,450 3,062 95.0 419,000
Aug-16 409,5003,505 54 176 5.0 279,950 3,329 95.0 419,000
Jul-16 410,0003,506 51 175 5.0 285,000 3,331 95.0 419,900
Jun-16 408,0003,483 52 201 5.8 275,000 3,282 94.2 419,000
May-16 400,0003,430 53 215 6.3 270,000 3,215 93.7 419,000
Apr-16 395,0003,458 54 220 6.4 269,950 3,238 93.6 400,000
Mar-16 389,0003,371 57 234 6.9 269,950 3,137 93.1 399,000
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 5%
Expired Properties by Month
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Expired Properties by Month
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 5%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Mar-17 450,000259 71 6 2.3 362,450 253 97.7 459,000
Feb-17 462,450218 85 7 3.2 269,000 211 96.8 479,900
Jan-17 425,000279 87 10 3.6 249,500 269 96.4 427,800
Dec-16 455,745256 97 10 3.9 319,500 246 96.1 459,500
Nov-16 449,000251 88 11 4.4 240,000 240 95.6 464,000
Oct-16 438,495314 78 12 3.8 253,500 302 96.2 444,500
Sep-16 439,000303 76 16 5.3 300,000 287 94.7 449,995
Aug-16 464,900331 88 8 2.4 306,750 323 97.6 469,500
Jul-16 411,250316 74 8 2.5 305,000 308 97.5 417,950
Jun-16 419,500307 91 11 3.6 269,000 296 96.4 424,499
May-16 399,000283 79 17 6.0 269,900 266 94.0 419,000
Apr-16 384,000299 90 23 7.7 250,000 276 92.3 399,000
Mar-16 424,500272 85 17 6.2 300,000 255 93.8 438,950
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 18% and the number of sold properties is down 3%

Coastal Premier Properties

Mar-2016 vs. Mar-2017
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Supply & Demand by Month
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 18% and the number of sold properties is down 3%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Mar-17 39 292,760 1,043

Feb-17 46 372,492 734

Jan-17 55 382,398 702

Dec-16 66 382,182 932

Nov-16 59 352,600 1,019

Oct-16 55 373,004 1,071

Sep-16 54 353,222 1,134

Aug-16 54 323,505 1,224

Jul-16 51 293,506 1,153

Jun-16 52 323,483 1,319

May-16 53 353,430 1,200

Apr-16 54 313,458 1,171

Mar-16 57 363,371 1,076
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The average days on market is down 22%
The Average Days on Market by Month
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The average days on market is down 22%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Mar-17 1,24626
Feb-17 1,01130
Jan-17 83836
Dec-16 70041
Nov-16 84538
Oct-16 1,01836
Sep-16 1,09638
Aug-16 1,21036
Jul-16 1,10230
Jun-16 1,19931
May-16 1,27832
Apr-16 1,20131
Mar-16 1,20734
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Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 36%

Coastal Premier Properties

Mar-2016 vs. Mar-2017
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Months Supply of Inventory
Mar-2016 vs Mar-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 36%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Mar-17 1,246 261,255 1.0
Feb-17 1,011 301,263 1.2
Jan-17 838 361,281 1.5
Dec-16 700 411,226 1.8
Nov-16 845 381,504 1.8
Oct-16 1,018 361,672 1.6
Sep-16 1,096 381,823 1.7
Aug-16 1,210 361,964 1.6
Jul-16 1,102 302,088 1.9
Jun-16 1,199 311,977 1.6
May-16 1,278 321,869 1.5
Apr-16 1,201 311,958 1.6
Mar-16 1,207 341,892 1.6
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